National Fire Information Council Executive Committee

President
Massachusetts Department of Fire Services
Name: Derryl Dion

Address: 1025 State Road

Address: PO Box 1025

City, St. Zip: Stow, MA 01775

Email: Derryl.Dion@state.ma.us

Treasurer

Name: Vacant

Address:

Address:

City, St. Zip:

Email:

2016
Voice: 978-567-3382

Fax: 978-567-3199
Region: 1

Voice:
Fax:
Region:

Vice President

Kansas State Fire Marshal

Name:
Address:
Address:

City, St. Zip:

Email:

Sara Wood

800 SW Jackson Ste. 104

Topeka, KS 66612-1216

Sara.Wood@ksfm.ks.gov

Secretary

Arkansas Fire Academy

Name:
Address:
Address:

City, St. Zip:

Email:

Terry Harcrow

PO Box 3499

Camden, AR 71711

tharcrow@sautech.edu

Voice:
Fax:
Region:

Voice:
Fax:
Region:

2016

785-296-4294

785-296-0151

3

2016

870-574-1521

870-574-0817

2



