## **National Fire Information Council Executive Committee**

President				Vice President			
Massachusetts Department of Fire Services 2016			Kansas State Fire Marshal			2016	
Name:	Derryl Dion	Voice:	978-567-3382	Name:	Sara Wood	Voice:	785-296-4294
Address:	1025 State Road	Fax:	978-567-3199	Address:	800 SW Jackson Ste. 104	Fax:	785-296-0151
Address:	PO Box 1025	Region:	1	Address:		Region:	3
City, St. Zip:	Stow, MA 01775			City, St. Zip:	Topeka, KS 66612-1216		
				Emoil	Sara Waad@kafm ka aav		
Email:	Derryl.Dion@state.ma.us			Email:	Sara.Wood@ksfm.ks.gov		
Email:	Derryl.Dion@state.ma.us Treasurer			Email:	Sara.wood@ksim.ks.gov		
Email:				Arkansas Fire A	Secretary		2016
Email: Name:		Voice:			Secretary	Voice:	2016 870-574-1521
	Treasurer	Voice: Fax:		Arkansas Fire A	Secretary cademy	Voice:	
Name:	Treasurer			Arkansas Fire A Name:	Secretary cademy Terry Harcrow		870-574-1521 870-574-0817
Name: Address:	Vacant	Fax:		Arkansas Fire A Name: Address:	Secretary cademy Terry Harcrow	Fax:	870-574-1521 870-574-0817